e

7]

(4]

S

A

incian

BLIC ARCHIVES
ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

CANADA

249

_CORREOTION OF RESERVES AREAS - NEW STER
Band Resarve No. Aoreage as per hro-g;llpunl ” RENARKS.
——" Scheduls of In~- zn the Com- :
disn Ressrves, ssion \ )
»
ohilliwask Tribe: Tkwah 4 318.00 4 #Thirty seres allegedly lost by erosion.
Skwash Band
Ohilliweck Tride: Skeway B 588.00 ¥ §Ten to 15 acres allegedly lost by erosion
Skway Band
Chilliwack Tribe: Squi-a-ala 7 £209.00 4 fReduaible by allowanoe of C.N.P.R. Co. right-of-way of 5.59 as. to 203.41
~ Squials Band
Chilliwsck Tribe: Seowahlie 14 1,140.00 1 fApproximately 50 sores allegedly lost by erosiom
Seowahlie Band \
Chilliwsok Tribe: Skwah, Skume lasph 16 1,1566.00 1,167.40 Redwoed by allowance of 0.60 ae. for publio road right-of-way
Skwahla, Kwaw-kwaw-a-pilt,
Squiala, Skway and Aht-
galits Bands, in gommon
Homaloo Homaloo 1 710.80 i fConsiderably reduced by erosiom
. e s §
Langley Tribe: Whonoek Whonook i 92.00 7 fless deduotions of rights-of-way of C.P.R. Co. and for public road
Band
Do. Do. 2 127.00 @ fLess deduotions of rights-of-way of Western Canada Power Co, Ltd, and for
66-foot public road
Langley Tribe: b 360.50 § fless deduotions of rights-of-way of C.P.R. Co. and for publie road
langley Band
Matsqui Tribe Sahhaoum 1 52.60 49.80 Leas allowed rights-of-way of C.P.R. Co., B.0.E.R. Co, and publie road
Do, Matequi Main g2 363.86 328.33 Less allowed rightes-of-way of B.C.E.R. Co. and C.N.P.R. Co.
Do. Matequi 4 60.00 flLess 0.50 se. leased to H. M's Customs
Musqueam Tribe 1 65.16 4 fLess allowed rights-of-way of G.N.R. Co. amd publie dridge
Do. Musqueam 2 392,50 416.82 Plan of survey shews 416.82 ag.-
Coast Tribes in common Hew Westminster - 22.48 19.71 Less allowed rights-of-way of C.P.R. Co., B.C.E.R. Co., and publie street
Pemberton Tribe Lokla * 19.50 16.30 Less allowed right-of-way of P.G.E.R. Co.
Semisimoo £ribde Semiahmoo - 392.00 # fLess deduotions of allowed rights-of-way of V.T.R. & P. Co. (0.N.R.) and
; public read; portion of Reserve leased to Campbell River Lumber Co. Ltd,
Seshelt Tribe Seshelt 2 607.00 7 fFifteen sores used by boarding school
Do. Teooandie 15 724,650 ¢ fThree hundred and four acres leased to Slate Quarry
Squamish Tribe ' Mission 1 58.00 53.62 Less allowed publie wharf site
Do. Kapilane 5 444.00 423,50 Less allowed right-of-way of P.0.B.R. Co.
Do. Kitailano 6 69.48 - Surrendered
Do. Skowishin Y 100,00 # #Three acres allegedly lost by erosion
- 73 S —:‘\L 3 14
Do, Ainwacks a8 27 .45 ¢ #lese loss by erosiom
Do, Kowtain 17 67.50 ¢ fapproximately 6 sores of cultivated lam lost by erosion
De. Tekwau)\psum 18 154.00 .00 One hundred and fifty scres surremi ered sad s0ld to P.0.E.R. Co.
. Mamaquom Islsnd | 20 15.00 - Surrendered and sold to P.0.E.R. Co.
Do. Squamish Island |21 410.50 e Po.
De. | Skwalwedlus
‘ m.“ - N.




